LiTTLe GRe<K

FRESH GRILL

Hunter's Creek/The Loop, FL
Phone: (407) 978-6788

STARTERS

® APPETIZER PLATTER 71211 cal
Spinach pie, falafel, pita bread, cucumbers,
olives, hummus and tzatziki sauce.

@ PITA BREAD with DIP

Your choice of grilled or fried.
HUMMUS 520 cal
TZATZIKI 570 cal

® FALAFEL 350 cal
Traditional deep-fried mixture of
seasoned ground chickpeas, fresh herbs
and spices. Served with tzatziki sauce.

© DOLMADES 265 cal
Three tender grape leaves stuffed with
ground beef, rice, tomato and herbs.
Served with lemon sauce.

9.99

5.25
5.25

5.25

5.25

! b\

@ SPINACH PIE (SPANAKOPITA) 6.49
Flakey phyllo dough stuffed with a
mixture of spinach and feta cheese.
Served with tzatziki sauce. 700 cal

© CRISPY FETA BITES 450 cal 5.99

Hand- breaded feta sticks, fried golden
brown and served with marinara sauce
for dipping.

SALADS
All served with pita bread. 210 cal
& © GREEK SALAD 610 cal

Our signature Greek salad made exactly
the way you like it!

9.99

Lettuce Tomatoes

Cucumbers Red Onions

Kalamata Olives Green Peppers

Beets Pepperoncini Peppers

Feta Cheese Potato Salad

& @ MINI GREEK SALAD 305 cal 6.99
@ CAESAR SALAD 8.99
Fresh romaine lettuce topped with Caesar
dressing, tomatoes, parmesan cheese and
croutons. 950 cal
& @ VILLAGE SALAD (HORIATIKI) 10.99

Salad with NO lettuce - chunks of
tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, olives,
green peppers, pepperoncini peppers,
potato salad and feta cheese. 740 cal

ADD TO ANY SALAD
@ CHICKEN BREAST 339 cal  3.79
GYRO 480 cal 4.49
@ SALMON SKEWER 295 cal  4.79
FALAFEL 350 cal 3.99
STEAK SKEWER 216 cal 475
SHRIMP SKEWER 479

SOouP

() HOMEMADE CHICKEN-LEMON RICE SOUP

(AVGOLEMONO)
CUP 265cal 3.79
BOWL 40cal 4.49
g

"SOUP & SALAD >
COMBO (780 cal)

Mini Greek salad

/
i
1
i
1
i
1
)
i
i
]

| with a cup of soup.
1

\

.

PITAS AND WRAPS

Served with shredded lettuce, tomatoes, red
onions and tzatziki.

Add French fries, potato salad, Greek potatoes, rice or
cup of soup $2.75 -Add a side Greek salad 575 cal $4.25

g AN
{ \
{ COMBO MEAL ;
! French fries, potato salad, Greek @ E
I potatoes, rice or cup of soup with a d
i Fountain drink L vy
E Greek salad with a fountain drink @ e i
' S -

*Add additional 100 calories for wraps.

@ GYRO PITA 825cal 9.99
@ GREEK CHICKEN PITA 733 cal 10.49

with feta cheese

CHICKEN PITA 605 cal 9.99

STEAK PITA 705 cal 10.99
@ FALAFEL PITA 575 cal 9.99

SALMON PITA s cal U
®OLYMPIAN PITA o3 cal n.49

Chicken and gyro combined in one pita.
®VEGGIE PITA 680 cal 9.49

Hummus, lettuce, tomatoes, onions,

cucumbers, olives, feta cheese and a

side of Greek dressing.

PITA BURGER 783 cal 9.99

Char-grilled beef patty with lettuce,

tomatoes, onions, feta and tzatziki

sauce.

CHICKER CAESAR WRAP 10.49

Romaine, Tomatoes, Parmesan and
Caesar dressing.



LIGHT MEALS

SOUVLAKI
Two skewers served over rice with a Greek
salad. Served with pita bread. 210 cal

@ CHICKEN 1017 cal 12.99
STEAK 137 cal 13.99
SALMON 1053 cal 14.99
SHRIMP 735cal 12.49

(@ DOLMADES 1.99
Four tender grape leaves stuffed with
ground beef, rice, tomato and herbs,
served with a Greek salad. 1017 cal

(@ SPINACH PIE £ PANAKOPITA) 1n.25
Served with a Greek salad. 1005 cal
FALAFEL PLATTER 1.99

Served with a Greek salad. 1050 cal

S T
DINNERS
SOUVLAKI

Three skewers served over rice with a
Greek salad. Served with pita bread. 210 cal

(@ CHICKEN 1173 cal 14.49
STEAK 1353 cal 16.95
SALMON 1053 cal 17.49
SHRIMP 735 cal 14.99

@GYRO PLATTER 1377 cal 14.49

Gyro meat over rice with a Greek salad.

LITTLE GREEK GLUTEN
FAVORITES @VEGETAR“‘N @ FREE

© BAKLAVA 350 cal
© HOMEMADE RICE PUDDING 280cal 3,25

LITTLE GREEKS

Kids age 12 and under. Served with a drink.

(@ KID'S CHICKEN SKEWER
One char- grilled chicken skewer served
over rice with tomato, cucumber and pita
bread. 633 cal

KID’S GYRO PLATTER
Gyro meat served with rice, tomato,
cucumber and pita bread. 765 cal

KID'’S GRILLED CHEESE PITA

Served with fresh-cut fries. 817 cal

@ KID'S KRAFT® MAC N’ CHEESE
Served with pita bread. 640 cal

5.99

5.99

4.99

4.99

KID’S PITA CHEESEBURGER
With fresh-cut fries 767 cal

6.49
DESSERT
2.99

CHEESECAKE varies
CINNAMON PITA 350 cal

5.95
4.25

AV

BAKLAVA

SIDES

FRESH-CUT FRIES 460 cal
© © POTATO SALAD 360 cal
@ @ RICE 280 cal
@ @ GREEK POTATOES 410 cal

EXTRAS

) CHICKEN SKEWER 156 cal

7 CHICKEN BREAST 260 cal
GYRO MEAT (5 0Z) 480cal

5 STEAK SKEWER 216 cal

ALMON SKEWER 174 cal
OLMADES (1) 82 cal +19 for sauce
TZATZIKI (2 0z) 120 caL

FETA (1 scoop) 128caL

@ © DRESSING (2 02) 241 cal

@ © POTATO SALAD (1 scoop) 90 cal
HUMMUS (2 02) 94cal

©® HUMMUS (4 02) 188 cal

®®

?) @)
@ ® &

own

@) (

@

DRINKS

FOUNTAIN DRINKS

BOTTLED SODA

TRACTOR CANNED BEVERAGES
BOTTLED WATER

GATORADE

FRESH BREWED ICED TEA
MYTHOS

3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25

3.25
4.25
4.25
5.25
5.25
2.25
55
99
.55
75
1.25
2.49

2.49
2.99
2.99
2.25
2,99
2.79
4.50

grecian wpoNos ¥



