

Hunter's Creek/The Loop, FL

Phone: (407) 978-6788

STARTERS

APPETIZER PLATTER 1211 cal 9.99 Spinach pie, falafel, pita bread, cucumbers, olives, hummus and tzatziki sauce.

PITA BREAD with DIP Your choice of arilled or fried.

> 5.25 **HUMMUS** 520 cal 5.25 TZATZIKI 570 cal

● FALAFEL 350 cal 5.25 Traditional deep-fried mixture of

seasoned ground chickpeas, fresh herbs and spices. Served with tzatziki sauce.

DOLMADES 265 cal 5.25

Three tender grape leaves stuffed with ground beef, rice, tomato and herbs, Served with lemon sauce.



SPINACH PIE (SPANAKOPITA) 6.49 Flakey phyllo dough stuffed with a mixture of spinach and feta cheese.

Served with tzatziki sauce, 700 cal CRISPY FETA BITES 450 cal Hand- breaded feta sticks, fried golden brown and served with marinara sauce

for dipping.

SALADS

All served with pita bread. 210 cal

GREEK SALAD 610 cal 9.99 Our signature Greek salad made exactly the way you like it!

> Tomatoes Lettuce Cucumbers **Red Onions** Kalamata Olives **Green Peppers**

Beets Pepperoncini Peppers Feta Cheese Potato Salad

@ MINI GREEK SALAD 305 cal

CAESAR SALAD 8.99 Fresh romaine lettuce topped with Caesar dressing, tomatoes, parmesan cheese and

6.99

croutons, 950 cal

⊚ VILLAGE SALAD (HORIATIKI) 10.99 Salad with NO lettuce - chunks of

tomatoes, cucumbers, onions, olives, green peppers, pepperoncini peppers. potato salad and feta cheese. 740 cal

ADD TO ANY SALAD

@ CHICKEN BREAST 339 cal	3.79 4.49
@ SALMON SKEWER 295 cal	4.79
FALAFEL 350 cal	3.99
STEAK SKEWER 216 cal	4.75
SHRIMP SKEWER	4.79

SOUP

(T) HOMEMADE CHICKEN-LEMON RICE SOUP (AVGOLEMONO)

> CUP 265 cal 3.79 4.49 BOWL 410 cal



Mini Greek salad with a cup of soup.

5.99



PITAS AND WRAPS

Served with shredded lettuce, tomatoes, red onions and tzatziki.

Add French fries, potato salad, Greek potatoes, rice or cup of soup \$2.75 -Add a side Greek salad 575 cal \$4.25

COMBO MEAL

French fries, potato salad, Greek potatoes, rice or cup of soup with a Fountain drink



Greek salad with a fountain drink



T GYRO PITA 825 cal	9.99
TGREEK CHICKEN PITA 733 cal with feta cheese	10.49
CHICKEN PITA 605 cal	9.99
STEAK PITA 705 cal	10.99
FALAFEL PITA 575 cal	9.99
SALMON PITA 635 cal	11.49

11.49 **TOLYMPIAN PITA 893 cal.** Chicken and gyro combined in one pita.

✓ VEGGIE PITA 680 cal. Hummus, lettuce, tomatoes, onions, cucumbers, olives, feta cheese and a side of Greek dressing.

PITA BURGER 783 cal Char-grilled beef patty with lettuce. tomatoes, onions, feta and tzatziki sauce.

CHICKER CAESAR WRAP

10.49

9.49

9.99

Romaine, Tomatoes, Parmesan and Caesar dressing.

LIGHT MEALS

SOUVLAKI

Two skewers served over rice with a Greek salad. Served with pita bread. 210 cal

T CHICKEN 1017 cal	12.99
STEAK 1137 cal	13.99
SALMON 1053 cal	14.99
SHRIMP 735 cal	12.49

1	DOLMADES	11.99
	Four tender grape leaves stuffed with	

ground beef, rice, tomato and herbs. served with a Greek salad. 1017 cal

TSPINACH PIE (SPANAKOPITA)
Served with a Greek salad, 1005 cal 11.25

FALAFEL PLATTER 11.99 Served with a Greek salad, 1050 cal



DINNERS SOUVLAKI

Three skewers served over rice with a Grook calad Sarved with nita broad 210 cal

oreck salaal servea with pita sread	. Zio cui
TCHICKEN 1173 cal	14.49
STEAK 1353 cal	16.95
SALMON 1053 cal	17.49
SHRIMP 735 cal	14.99
GYRO PLATTER 1377 cal Gyro meat over rice with a Greek salad.	14.49

LITTLE GREEKS

Kids age 12 and under. Served with a drink.

® KID'S CHICKEN SKEWER	5.99
One char- grilled chicken skewer served over rice with tomato, cucumber and pita	
bread. 633 cal	

T KID'S GYRO PLATTER	5.99
Gyro meat served with rice, tomato,	
cucumber and pita bread. 765 cal	

KID'S PITA CHEESEBURGER

With fresh-cut fries 767 cal

cucumber and pita bread. 765 cal	
KID'S GRILLED CHEESE PITA Served with fresh-cut fries. 817 cal	4.99
KID'S KRAFT® MAC N' CHEESE Served with pita bread. 640 cal	4.99

DESSERT

BAKLAVA 350 cal	2.99
● HOMEMADE RICE PUDDING 280 cal	3.25
CHEESECAKE varies	5.95
CINNAMON PITA 350 cal	4.25



SIDES

3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25

EXTRAS

6.49

(GF)	CHICKEN SKEWER 156 cal	3.2
(GF)	CHICKEN BREAST 260 cal	4.2
	GYRO MEAT (5 OZ) 480 cal	4.2
(GF)	STEAK SKEWER 216 cal	5.2
(GF)	SALMON SKEWER 174 cal	5.2
(GF)	DOLMADES (1) 82 cal + 19 for sauce	2.2
9	TZATZIKI (2 oz) 120 caL	.55
	FETA (1 scoop) 128 caL	.99
9 🕖	DRESSING (2 oz) 241 cal	.55
9 @	POTATO SALAD (1 scoop) 90 cal	.75
9 🕖	HUMMUS (2 oz) 94 cal	1.25
9 0	HUMMUS (4 oz) 188 cal	2.4

DRINKS

FOUNTAIN DRINKS	2.49
BOTTLED SODA	2.99
TRACTOR CANNED BEVERAGES	2.99
BOTTLED WATER	2.25
GATORADE	2.99
FRESH BREWED ICED TEA	2.79
MYTHOS	4.50

